

W B

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Katihar manihari Jila parishad
Rasul to Jai Nagar.

Agreement No-

DIVISION

Amount .

SUB-DIVISION

part I

MEASUREMENT BOOK

495

15/3/20

21 मई 2020 तक

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 257 Area of fixing 8 in wide TMS 10 pgs 6: 7 nos @ Rs 2050 = 14350.					14350.
2 258 Churny & grassy wide TMS pgs 6: 0.57 m + wide TMS pgs 9: 0.66 m Total. 1.17 m @ Rs 4980 = 58266					58266
3 259 Excavation for road work TMS pgs 6: 50.62 m ² + wide TMS pgs 9: 50.13 m Total. 105.76 m ² @ Rs 130 = 13748					13748
4 260 Const of embankment wide TMS 6: 30.38 m ² L TMS pgs 9: 33.08 m Total. 63.46 m ² @ Rs 50 = 3173					3173
5 261 Const of embankment - land up 1 m wide TMS pgs 14: 1370.94 m ² @ Rs 145 = 198787					198787
6 262 Const of embankment - land up to 1 m wide TMS pgs 14: 913.96 m ² @ Rs 190 = 173652					173652
7 263 Const of subgrade of earthen Shoulder wide TMS pgs 9: 630.00 m ² + TMS pgs 12: 585.75 m ² Total. 1215.75 m ² @ Rs 205 = 249229					249229

Continuation Total Rs 7,11,206

Total Rs 7,11,206

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{8}{264}$ Const of G.S. side TMS					
pg 6: 69.375 m ² TMS					
10: 539.52 m ² Total					
608.945 m ² @ Rs 3440/-/m ²					2094771/-
$\frac{9}{265}$ Prov. for carrying stone					
G.S. side TMS pg 7					
53.80 m ² TMS pg 10					
240.85 m ² Total 294.65 m ²					
Rs 4995/-/m ²					Rs 13,24,452/-
$\frac{10}{266}$ Prov. for applying prime coat					
side TMS pg 10					
3155.60 m ² @ Rs 58/-/m ²					183025/-
$\frac{11}{267}$ Prov. for applying top coat					
side TMS pg 11: 3155.60 m ²					
@ Rs 17/-/m ²					Rs 53645/-
$\frac{12}{268}$ Prov. for carrying 1155 side					
TMS pg 11: 3155.60 m ²					
Rs 255/-/m ²					Rs 8,04,678/-
$\frac{13}{270}$ Const of P.C. side TMS					
pg 7: 443.70 m ² @ Rs,					
8350/-/m ²					Rs 37,09,855/-
$\frac{14}{271}$ Prov. for fixing 10m stone side					
TMS pg 11: 2 m ² @ Rs 2500/-/m ²					Rs 7500/-
$\frac{15}{272}$ Prov. for fixing 2m stone side					
side TMS pg 11: 6 m ² @ Rs					
700/-/m ²					Rs 4200/-

Continuation

Total Rs 88,88,372

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
16 273 Part of fixing iron plate wide iron plate: 14 nos @ Rs 4500 = 0/ea					Rs 63000.00
17 274 Part of fixing crane Load wide iron plate 112 nos @ Rs 5500 = 0/ea					Rs 11000.00
18 275 Part of fixing red pipe Load wide iron plate 112 nos @ Rs 6500 = 0/ea					Rs 13000.00
19 276 Part of fixing Mangroo plate wide iron plate 7 = 1 nos + wide iron plate 111 1 nos Total 2 nos @ Rs 12500 = 0/ea					Rs 27000.00
20 277 Part of fixing citra wide iron plate 7 = 1 nos + iron plate 111 1 nos Total 2 nos @ Rs 10500 = 0/ea					Rs 21000.00
21 278 Part boundary pillar work iron plate 112 28 nos @ Rs 500 = 0/ea					Rs 14000.00
22 279 Part of two nos wide iron plate 112 3.98 m @ Rs 100 = 0/ea					Rs 398.00
23 280 Part of laying 20-1 masonry wide iron plate 12 = 165.00 m @ Rs 850 = 0/ea					Rs 140250.00

• 1/2 is 91,78,020.00

[illegible]